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November

Tue, November 01, 2022 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, November 01, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Wed, November 02, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Wed, November 02, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Wed, November 02, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, November 03, 2022 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Thu, November 03, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Fri, November 04, 2022 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Sun, November 06, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Sun, November 06, 2022 Color Guard Open Gym ${category}
Mon, November 07, 2022 Business Meeting ${category}
Mon, November 07, 2022 Chamber Recital Kountz Recital Hall  ${category}
Tue, November 08, 2022 Momberg Math & Science Competition ${category}
Tue, November 08, 2022 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, November 08, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Wed, November 09, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Wed, November 09, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Wed, November 09, 2022 Gen. Phys Exam ${category}
Wed, November 09, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, November 10, 2022 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Thu, November 10, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Fri, November 11, 2022 CMU Graduate Programs Panel ${category}
Fri, November 11, 2022 Vocal Showcase Recital  ${category}
Sat, November 12, 2022 Football VS Evangel ${category}
Sat, November 12, 2022 Kappa Beta Gamma Event ${category}
Sun, November 13, 2022 Faculty Recital: Jonathan Ray, tenor and Melissa
Simons, piano  ${category}
Mon, November 14, 2022 AASU Meeting ${category}
Mon, November 14, 2022 KBG Friendsgiving ${category}
Tue, November 15, 2022 Center For Learning & Teaching Faculty Luncheon
${category}
Tue, November 15, 2022 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Wed, November 16, 2022 Soup & Chili Cook-Off ${category}
Wed, November 16, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Wed, November 16, 2022 Moker & Zeta Friendsgiving ${category}
Wed, November 16, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, November 17, 2022 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Sat, November 19, 2022 Thanksgiving Recess Begins ${category}
Tue, November 22, 2022 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Wed, November 23, 2022 Math and Science Dept. Meeting ${category}
Wed, November 23, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Wed, November 23, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, November 24, 2022 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Fri, November 25, 2022 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Sun, November 27, 2022 Thanksgiving Recess Ends ${category}
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Mon, November 28, 2022 AASU Meeting ${category}
Tue, November 29, 2022 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, November 29, 2022 Major Field Test ${category}


